3aBTpak

bymepopoo ¢ noeuonom
Teopoosicno-auunvlii omnem

Kogeiinovrii nanumok ¢ monokom

Xneb nuenuunbwlii
Bmopoiu 3aempak

Anenvcun (acau)

Memnirw na 25.05.2022

Bumamunmupoeaunblﬁ HanumokK - -

Oobeo

Mapunao oeowinoit 6e3 momama
C6eKonbHUK CO CMEMAaHOl U MACOM

Kapkoe no-oomauwnemy
Komnom us3 ceexcux ¢ppykmoe
Xneo parcanoit

IHononux

Coooa oovikHOBeHHAA

CHesncok
Yoreun
Pvioa omeapnasn

Makxaponwt ¢ colpom
Yait nonycnaokuii
Xneo nuenuunbwlil

Acan

I'p Kxan
40,0 118,2
150,0 101,38
150,0 87,85
15,0 35,25
250,0 75,68
40,0 39,1
150,0/9,3/5,7 96,7
180,0 310,09
150,0 40,83
40,0 69,9
40,0 121,22
200,0 158,0
87,6 63,2
150,0 281,2
180,0 18,0
30,0 70,5

Can

56,0
150,0
200,0

20,0

200,0

60,0

200,0/9,3/5,7

230,0
200,0
50,77

50,0
200,0

87,6

150,0
200,0
41,4

Kxan

167,3
101,38
101,8

47,0

74,0

58,65
106,7
396,23
51,12
87,38

144,2
158,0

63,2
281,2
24,4
94,0



